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30001251110323 Neeraj Kumar Neeraj Kumar psatya402@gmail.com 9690463356 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251117759 Rupram Ram Rupram Ram rupram53700@gmail.com 7535848725 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251130943 Sachin Saini Sachin Saini sainisach87@gmail.com sainisach87@gmail.com 7351980673 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electronics and Communication Engineering

30001251132093 Ankit Maithani Ankit Maithani ankitmaithani780@gmail.com maithanitanuj0@gmail.com 8755209806 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251136981 Mayank Naithani Mayank Naithani mnaithani15@gmail.com 9927232720 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251147438 Vikas Thakur Vikas Thakur vikasthakur175@gmail.com 7037841500 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electronics and Communication Engineering

30001251174827 Sandeep Singh Sandeep Singh sandeepbaroli09@gmail.com 7310952178 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251178071 Rahul Negi Rahul Singh Negi rahulnegi783@gmail.com 8958072824 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251182266 Mayank Rana Mayank Rana ranamayank63@gmail.com jainibharti1@gmail.com 8126091009 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251188159 Kapil Negi Kapil Singh Negi ishantnegi848@gmail.com kapilrokes@gmail.com 9719635076 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251228283 Krishna Maindoli Krishna Chandra Maindoli krishnakk935@gmail.com 9411768964 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251237947 Rishabh Dhiman Rishabh Dhiman rdraja1234@gmail.com 7895278962 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251247799 Amit Rawat Amit Singh Rawat amitrawat.ar707@gmail.com 8476919245 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251256501 Aman Bharti Aman Bharti amanbharti123321@gmail.com amanbharti123321@gmail.com 9997484397 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251267583 Khadak Singh Khadak Singh singhkhadak1996@gmail.com 7248268163 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251272382 Amandeep Awasthi Amandeep Awasthi amandeepawasthi@yahoo.in amandeepawasthi@hotmail.com 9410786991 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electronics and Communication Engineering

30001251281039 Vikas Dobhal Vikas Dobhal dobhal.vikas1997@gmail.com 7895615852 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251307199 Shubham Yadav Shubham Yadav y.shubham2195@gmail.com 7895607122 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251314262 Mohd Afjal Mohd Afjal afjalali123456@gmail.com afjalali123456@gmail.com 8439732240 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electronics and Communication Engineering

30001251322035 Akash Vardhan Akash Vardhan ak080904@gmail.com 8909542570 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251333812 Ankur Kumar Ankur Kumar ankurss0155@gmail.com ankurss0155@gmail.com 8954909205 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251340991 Kushwinder Singh Kushwinder Singh kushairy3@gmail.com 9458337165 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electronics and Communication Engineering

30001251354283 Ashish Rawat Ashish Rawat aashish2796@gmail.com 9458959150 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251356826 Ayush Negi Ayush Negi ayushshan01@gmail.com 7409598460 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electronics and Communication Engineering

30001251361462 Ramit Negi Ramit Negi karannegi4220@gmail.com 7055760929 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251367387 Shubham Kumar Shubham Kumar shubhiverma52@gmail.com 7895755688 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251370687 Anshita Ringola Anshita Ringola anshitaringola@gmail.com 7060194359 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251379644 Amit Kumar Amit Kumar amit1996chauhan1@gmail.com amit1996chauhan1@gmail.com 9568145284 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251384703 Arvind Kathait Arvind Singh Kathait arvindkathait28@gmail.com 9997486896 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251387705 Shivam Dhiman Shivam Dhiman dhimanshivam251@gmail.com 7500775014 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251397298 Anikant Ghildiyal Anikant Ghildiyal anirav.ghildiyal@gmail.com 8979177825 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251420795 Mohan Singh Mohan Singh mohansai873@gmail.com 7351681983 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electronics and Communication Engineering

30001251426750 Bhupender Singh Bhupender Singh bhupendersingh300696@gmail.com 8755178470 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251428909 Kuldeep Shah Kuldeep Kumar Shah kuldeepkshah1@gmail.com 7830333910 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Industrial & Production Engineering

30001251433613 Sourabh Thakur Sourabh Thakur gourav1896@gmail.com 7088496264 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251436215 Km Priyanka ChauhanKm Priyanka Chauhan priyankachauhanangel@gmail.com 7060237422 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electronics and Communication Engineering

30001251438271 Amit Bagwari Amit Bagwari bagwariamit21@gmail.com 8126287083 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251449791 Ajay Tomar Ajay Tomar ks595559@gmail.com tomarajay62@gmail.com 9760586297 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251458111 Shama Parveen Shama Parveen praveenshama03@gmail.com 8476961037 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electronics and Communication Engineering

30001251495999 Sakshi Singh Sakshi Singh sakshisingh1516@gmail.com 9897906637 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electronics and Communication Engineering

30001251530318 Ayush Sharma Ayush Sharma ayush.as832@gmail.com 7060452155 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electronics and Communication Engineering

30001251536413 Rakshanda Singh Rakshanda Singh singhrakshanda@ymail.com 8126381848 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251557807 Ankit Bhandari Ankit Bhandari ankibhandari1@gmail.com 9634738685 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electronics and Communication Engineering

30001251559995 Preetam Chauhan Preetam Singh Chauhan pchauhandoon@gmail.com 7351082168 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251571263 Chandan Yadav Chandan Yadav chandan.yadav2705@gmail.com 8476921792 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electronics and Communication Engineering

30001251578427 Meenakshi KothiyalMeenakshi Kothiyal meenakshikothiyal54@gmail.com 8909421870 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251592374 Abhishek Semwal Abhishek Semwal aaabhishekk.57@gmail.com aaabhishekk.57@gmail.com 8126567590 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251599730 Saurav Manwal Saurav Manwal Manwal sauravmanwal@gmail.com sauravmanwal@gmail.com 7055565346 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251604654 Yudhveer Manral Yudhveer Singh Manral yudhveer15@gmail.com 8941060388 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251614335 Dheeraj Singh Dheeraj Singh singhdheeraj025@gmail.com 9634003782 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electronics and Communication Engineering

30001251616829 Shobhit Bisht Shobhit Singh Bisht shobhitbisht22@gmail.com 8449604241 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electronics and Communication Engineering

30001251633176 Santosh Raturi Santosh Raturi santoshraturi2015@ymail.com 9634448532 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering



30001251645037 Avnish Sharma Avnish Sharma s.avnish@yahoo.in 8392988255 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251649179 Sandeep Kumar Sandeep Kumar sandeep246475@email.com 9639415461 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251653049 Abhishek Chauhan Abhishek Singh Chauhan abhishekchauhan5899@gmail.com 8006352262 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251699071 Vivek Rana Vivek Rana vivekgangster333@gmail.com 7895489227 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251703741 Prashant Bhaskar Prashant Singh Bhaskar rustyrustle0@gmail.com shipranarang28@gmail.com 8909205441 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electronics and Communication Engineering

30001251728543 Anchal Bisht Anchal Bisht anchalbisht27@gmail.com 8979335879 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electronics and Communication Engineering

30001251729328 Sachida Raturi Sachida Nand Raturi Sachidanandraturi@gmail.com 7252800108 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251746485 Prabhat Kumar Prabhat Kumar prabhatkumar8795@gmail.com chaudharyanil14@gmail.com 9897316635 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251753599 Deepak Dobhal Deepak Dobhal deepakdobhal165@gmail.com 8958965503 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251770491 Shiksha Awasthi Shiksha Awasthi shikshaawasthi99@gmail.com 9456502768 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251784383 Jainendra Bharti Jainendra Kumar Bharti visitjainendrakumar@gmail.com jainibharti1@gmail.com 7417755514 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251791486 Manjeet Panwar Manjeet Panwar manjeet.manu007@gmail.com 8979668567 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251794341 Tushar Thakur Tushar Thakur tushharr.25@rediffmail.com 9760572685 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electronics and Communication Engineering

30001251797180 Rajat Bhatt Rajat Bhatt rajbh44@gmail.com 8126696810 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251800733 Atul Rawat Atul Rawat atulrawat586@gmail.com 8979583181 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251807675 Vinay Chauhan Vinay Singh Chauhan vinaychauhan@gmail.com 7579238087 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251813915 Neha Rawat Neha Rawat neharawat1112@gmail.com 9720828008 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electronics and Communication Engineering

30001251817149 Shashank Joshi Shashank Joshi apexpredatorsj@gmail.com 8979098912 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251821757 Ankur Dhiman Ankur Dhiman ankurdhiman26@gmail.com 9917444503 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251883505 Ayush Negi Ayush Negi ayushnegi3@gmail.com 8755238780 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251907743 Pram Prakash PrakashPram PrakashPram Prakash ppsnsingh@gmail.com 7409018741 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251913295 Atul Chamoli Atul Kumar Chamoli atulchamoli12@gmail.com atulchamoli12@gmail.com 9897918465 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251923391 Devesh Uniyal Devesh Uniyal deveshuniyal96@gmail.com 7500890489 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251932783 Gopal Joshi Gopal Joshi gopijoshi2294@gmail.com gopijoshi2294@gmail.com 8791699041 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electronics and Communication Engineering

30001251939983 Vijay Bohra Vijay Bohra bohravijay2@gmail.com bohravijay811997@gmail.com 8477030057 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electronics and Communication Engineering

30001251942879 Nitish Bahuguna Nitish Bahuguna bahugunanitish93@gmail.com 7895731038 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electronics and Communication Engineering

30001251955901 Shubham Dabral Shubham Dabral dabral143@gmail.com dabral143@gmail.com 9411522508 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Electrical Engineering

30001251960787 Shubham Chauhan Shubham Chauhan shubhamchauhan191195@gmail.com 9458957313 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other

30001251966137 Vikrant Rana Vikrant Rana ranavik001@gmail.com ranavik001@gmail.com 7060483762 Government Polytechnic Aamwala Dehradun Other


